Revision of Rentals

Annexure 01

Approved Tariff

Revision of Tariffs

Description of Tariff Tariff Charge —|
Changes
Existing After Increasing
20%
Rs. Rz
55GA (Starter Pack) 850 T 1140.00
77GE {Intra Pack] 1.350 1620.00
110G (Lite Pack) 1,600 | 7280.00
15466 {Family Back) Z,850 318000
770GB (Family Lite} 3,800 A560.00
~220GB (Family Max) 7,800 5120.00 |
By 1GA and get 1GE free 79.00 | 9500
Buy 2.5GB and get 2.5G8 free 157.50 237.00
Buy 5GE and get 5GB free 395.00 -'1-?4.l:.l.lﬁl_
By 1068 and get 10GE free 780.00 948.00 |
aury 10GE and get 1566 free 790.00 943.00
Buy 7GB and get 3GB free 158.00 129,60
Sy 1568 and get 35G8 free 1185.00 1422.00 |
TBuy 2068 and get S0GB free 1580.00 1856.00
50GE any time (SmartEdu Lite| 250,00 H.EIEJ o0
~100GB any time [smartedu) 450.00 540.00
150GB any time 650.00 720.00
| |SmartEduFamily} _ :
200GE any time |SmartEdu Pra) BO0.00 960.00 |
Buy 2566 and get 100 GB 1950.00 234000 |



2. Revision for call charges

Description of tariff Tariff charge
changes
Euisting | After increasing 20%
| Bs Rs.
Maonthly Rental Rs.5/- daily {inclusve .00
| Taxes) _
Local Call Charge par min | 1.50 .50
Local Call Charge per sec 1.80 1.50
Local SMS charge 0.20 2.20
LE to LE Free/ LB to Other
1.50/- per min or 1.BD/- per
sec for any local network
[raily Bental Fs 15/ daily (inclusive A
Taxas) N S
Local Call Charge per min I.5 |56
Local 5M3 charge 0,24 | 0.20
LB to LB Free/ LB to Other 15 .
minutes free f1.50/- per min
far Any local netwark
“Manthly Rental Rz 450/- (exciusive 40,00
Taxes) .
Lecal Call Charge per min 1.30 130
Local 335 charge .20 .10
(LB 1o LB Free/ LG to Other
450 minutes free /1.50/- per
min for Any local network) .
Flat call rate of Rs.1.50/- Rs.320/- 185,00
ttaxes per minute ko amy
network any time o
Local Calf Charge per min 1.50 i LAl
Local Call Charge per sec 1.80 - 120
Local 5M5 charge | 0.20 0,20
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